PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4614283

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNMENT ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 013562 Frame 0870. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHIAO-LI TSAO	11/20/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Street Address:	NO. 195, SEC. 4, CHUNG HSING RD., CHUTUNG
City:	HSINCHU
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7342933

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: naguintero@guinterolaw.com

Correspondent Name: NELSON QUINTERO

Address Line 1: 615 HAMPTON DRIVE SUITE A202

Address Line 4: VENICE, CALIFORNIA 90291

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	101X-0356-7418-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NELSON A. QUINTERO
SIGNATURE:	/Nelson A. Quintero/
DATE SIGNED:	09/27/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment-pat-7342933#page1.tif source=assignment-pat-7342933#page2.tif

PATENT 504567573 REEL: 044048 FRAME: 0602

Atty. Docket No.: 0941-0617P
Page 1 of 1

'R SHEET

40001000	W SHILL I			
To the Honorable Commission	or ay renuns and Tradomarks.			
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE Internal Address: Street Address: 195 Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung City: Hsinchu State: ZIP:			
	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Postal Code: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is: November 20, 2002			
A. Patent Application No(s). NEW	B. Patent No.(s).			
Additional numbers attack	hed? YES NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	 6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached. 8. Deposit account number: 02-2448 (Attach triplicate copy of this page) 			
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP				
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747 Country: USA				
	if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE				
9. Statement and signature. Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	December 10, 2002 Signature December 10, 2002 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Two (2)				

KM/tmr

(Rev. 02/11/02)

12/11/2002 HYECKLU: 00000038 10315/138

02 FC:8021

40.00 00

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,Shiao-Li	Tsao		
hereafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, ha	s/have invented c		
as described and set forth in the below is	dentified applicat	ion for United St	ates Letters Patent:
Title: PACKET DE'LIVERY METHOD FOR	D DACKET DADIO	NEWWOODE	
Filed: December 10, 2002	Serial No.		
Executed on: NOV. 20, 2002			
WHEREAS, <u>Industrial T</u>	<u>echnology Re</u>	search Inst:	<u>itute</u> of <u>195</u>
Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutu			

referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring ASSIGNOR'S interest in the said invention and application and in any U.S. Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor has/have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does/do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all his/her/their rights, title and interest in and to the said invention and application and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States, the said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assignor had this Assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letters Patent which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assigner further agrees/agree that he/she/they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has/have signed his/her/their name(s) on the date(s) indicated.

Shiao-Li Tsao

Date:

11900049/0356-7418US

Mian-Li Tsao